Hemp Handler List

Licensee Name
ANGEL WOODWARD
LEON COUSAIN
RACHAEL SLAUGHTER
SHAWN LEDIG
TAYLOR BENDECK

Business Name

EXOTIC FLOWER AND LIQUORLLC
ORION THERAPEUTICS
DELTA AGRO FIBER SOLUTIONS

Parish
Rapides
Tangipahoa
East Baton Rouge
St Tammany

Jefferson

Phone
318-880-1368
985-320-2431
225-923-6070
504-957-0249
504-287-3120

Email
angelwoodward0609@gmail.com
exoticflowerliquor@gmail.com
rachael@orion.healthcare
shawn@deltaagrofiber.com

nolaextracts@hotmail.com

License #
22_1100315
22_1100312
221100299
221100298
221100311



